
 

 

PAMBULA Sat 13th January  

CANDELO Sun 21st January  

NIMMITABEL Sat 3rd February  

BEGA Fri 16th- Sun 18th Feb  

CANBERRA ROYAL Fri 23rd- Sun 25th Feb  

BRAIDWOOD   Sat 3rd March  

TUMUT  Sat 3rd March  

DELEGATE  Sat 3rd March  

DALGETY Sun 4th March  

COOMA  Sat 10th March  

BEMBOKA Sun 11th March  

BOMBALA Sat 17th March  

TUMBARUMBA Sat 17th March  

BATLOW Sat 24th March 

QUEANBEYAN Sat 10th- Sun 11th Nov  

 

AGRICULTURE SHOWS—2018 

Issued by:  Cooma Visitors Centre Ph: 6455 1743 or e-mail donna@visitcooma.com.au  

 More show dates available at:  www.agshowsnsw.org.au  
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